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	Школа об.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сбор-никрецеп-тур
	№техн.карты
	Наименование блюда
	Выход
	Химический состав
	Энерге-тическаяценность,ккал

	
	
	
	
	Белки, г
	Жиры, г
	Угле-воды, г
	

	Обед

	2008
	
	ОГУРЕЦ СВЕЖИЙ ПОРЦИИ
	22
	
	
	
	

	2011
	62
	БОРЩ СО СМЕТАНОЙ
	200
	2,6
	7,1
	12,1
	130

	2011
	278
	ТЕФТЕЛИ МЯСНЫЕ
	90
	1,5
	4,3
	1,4
	50

	2010
	74
	КАША ГРЕЧНЕВАЯ РАССЫПЧАТАЯ  СОСЛИВОЧНЫМ МАСЛОМ
	130
	4,3
	5,2
	19,4
	141

	2010
	84
	СОУС КРАСНЫЙ
	50
	0,3
	2,9
	1,4
	33

	2008
	436
	НАПИТОК ЛИМОННЫЙ
	200
	0,1
	
	19,8
	82

	2008
	
	ХЛЕБ РЖАНОЙ
	40
	2,9
	1,2
	20
	102

	Итого
	11,7
	20,7
	74,1
	538

	Всего
	11,7
	20,7
	74,1
	538

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Медсестра
	
	
	
	
	Чеснокова Г.П.
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